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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Lutgen            MALE         1/115    6:03       18:43
2     Sam Kuykendall         MALE         2/115    6:23       19:46
3     Miles Marshall         MALE         3/115    6:36       20:24
4     Jessica Bachtel        FEMALE       1/139    6:49       21:07
5     Keith Volpi            MALE         4/115    6:54       21:20
6     Michael Cutler         MALE         5/115    6:57       21:29
7     Bradley Myers          MALE         6/115    7:05       21:55
8     Gabriel Esteban        MALE          1/26    7:09       22:08
9     Tanner Turentine       MALE         8/115    7:21       22:45
10    Tess Bennett           FEMALE       2/139    7:41       23:47
11    Susan Kiefer           FEMALE       3/139    7:54       24:27
12    Jay Helsel             MALE         9/115    8:04       24:59
13    Justin Albani          MALE        10/115    8:04       25:00
14    Tara Nerling           FEMALE       4/139    8:13       25:25
15    Alyissa Kleinsorge     FEMALE       5/139    8:15       25:31
16    Jim Miller             MALE        11/115    8:16       25:37
17    Randy Spale            MALE          2/26    8:18       25:41
18    Ryan Nerling           MALE        13/115    8:29       26:15
19    Gerald Park            MALE        14/115    8:33       26:29
20    Amber Sanchez          FEMALE       6/139    8:33       26:29
21    Jesse Pruneda          MALE        15/115    8:33       26:29
22    Chris McIntyre         MALE          3/26    8:33       26:30
23    Ava Callaway           FEMALE       7/139    8:36       26:39
24    Jeff Floyd             MALE        17/115    8:47       27:10
25    Andrew Masters         MALE        18/115    8:53       27:29
26    Ella Myers             FEMALE       8/139    8:56       27:40
27    Jessica McIntyre       FEMALE       9/139    8:57       27:43
28    Thomas McIntyre        MALE        19/115    8:58       27:45
29    Kelly Masters          FEMALE      10/139    8:58       27:47
30    Casey Hicks            MALE        20/115    9:03       28:00
31    A.J. Paddack           FEMALE      11/139    9:03       28:01
32    Derek Stein            MALE        21/115    9:06       28:09
33    Camden Smith           MALE        22/115    9:13       28:32
34    Jenna Kiefer           FEMALE      12/139    9:13       28:33
35    Michael Tracy          MALE          4/26    9:14       28:34
36    Shari Greene           FEMALE      13/139    9:24       29:06
37    Justin Turentine       MALE        24/115    9:24       29:07
38    Matthew Tillman        MALE        25/115    9:35       29:39
39    Timothy Park           MALE        26/115    9:36       29:42
40    Amanda Smith           FEMALE      14/139    9:39       29:53
41    Nikki Decker           FEMALE      15/139    9:44       30:10
42    Chelsea Miller         FEMALE      16/139    9:46       30:15
43    Gina Paredes           FEMALE      17/139    9:49       30:24
44    Clara Ahenhofen        FEMALE      18/139    9:53       30:37
45    Averi Higginbotham     FEMALE      19/139    9:53       30:37
46    Scott Bennett          MALE        27/115    9:54       30:39
47    Steve Hentzen          MALE          5/26    9:59       30:53
48    Lisa Brown             FEMALE      20/139    9:59       30:56
49    Steve Flinn            MALE        29/115   10:01       31:02
50    Cody Mundell           MALE        30/115   10:17       31:49
51    Lori Volin             FEMALE      21/139   10:26       32:19
52    Paul Greenlease        MALE        31/115   10:29       32:29
53    Troy Diggs             MALE        32/115   10:29       32:29
54    Michael Craig          MALE        33/115   10:30       32:32
55    Keith Potter           MALE        34/115   10:35       32:46
56    Cindy Bee              FEMALE      22/139   10:40       33:04
57    Margaret Enright       FEMALE      23/139   10:41       33:04
58    Richard Stubbs         MALE        35/115   10:52       33:40
59    Shelby Nace            FEMALE      24/139   10:53       33:42
60    Molly Sweenie          FEMALE      25/139   10:54       33:44
61    Kate Tillman           FEMALE      26/139   10:55       33:48
62    Nicole Tillman         FEMALE      27/139   10:55       33:49
63    Silas Hibbs            MALE        36/115   10:55       33:49
64    Elizabeth Becker       FEMALE      28/139   11:01       34:06
65    Brian Harris           MALE        37/115   11:01       34:07
66    Becky Nace             FEMALE      29/139   11:19       35:03
67    John Mais              MALE          6/26   11:21       35:08
68    Stanley Penneman       MALE        39/115   11:28       35:30
69    Anne Vifquain          FEMALE      30/139   11:28       35:30
70    Richie Enright         MALE        40/115   11:33       35:47
71    Anne Enright           FEMALE      31/139   11:34       35:48
72    Megan Leihy            FEMALE      32/139   11:34       35:50
73    Sarah Sweenie          FEMALE      33/139   11:36       35:55
74    David Nace             MALE          7/26   11:41       36:10
75    Jamie Floyd            FEMALE      34/139   11:41       36:11
76    Becky Wargin           FEMALE      35/139   11:48       36:33
77    Mariah Turentine       FEMALE      36/139   11:57       37:00
78    John Brown             MALE        42/115   12:11       37:43
79    Robert Miller          MALE          8/26   12:15       37:56
80    Kelly Miller           FEMALE      37/139   12:15       37:56
81    Lynn Malto             FEMALE      38/139   12:15       37:58
82    David Emmott           MALE        44/115   12:19       38:08
83    Katarina Wallace       FEMALE      39/139   12:24       38:26
84    Dana Wallace           FEMALE      40/139   12:38       39:07
85    Brenda Haslag          FEMALE      41/139   12:41       39:18
86    Douglas Wilson         MALE        45/115   13:07       40:38
87    Ava Myers              FEMALE      42/139   13:10       40:45
88    Terry Masters          MALE          9/26   13:11       40:49
89    Cory Maher             MALE        47/115   13:18       41:11
90    Caroline Ludwig        FEMALE      43/139   13:18       41:11
91    Dollye Penneman        FEMALE      44/139   13:23       41:27
92    Dianna Garland         FEMALE      45/139   13:26       41:37
93    Scott Sabin            MALE        48/115   13:53       43:00
94    Chuck Sabin            MALE        49/115   13:53       43:01
95    Cindi Penneman         FEMALE      46/139   14:19       44:20
96    Anthony Penneman       MALE        50/115   14:19       44:21
97    Riley Smith            FEMALE      47/139   14:23       44:32
98    Taylor Turentine       FEMALE      48/139   14:28       44:49
99    Jill Smith             FEMALE      49/139   14:31       44:57
100   James Magera           MALE        51/115   14:31       44:57
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101   Ellie Magera           FEMALE      50/139   14:32       45:00
102   Lauren Taylor          FEMALE      51/139   14:36       45:12
103   Brandi Rodgers         FEMALE      52/139   14:43       45:36
104   Samantha Jones         FEMALE      53/139   14:43       45:37
105   Donna Schmidt          FEMALE      54/139   14:50       45:58
106   Kurt Schmidt           MALE        52/115   14:51       45:59
107   Gelia Dodin            FEMALE      55/139   14:52       46:03
108   Esther Gardner         FEMALE      56/139   14:52       46:03
109   Kenisen Large          FEMALE      57/139   15:29       47:57
110   Jon Wensel             MALE        53/115   15:30       48:00
111   Lisa Large             FEMALE      58/139   15:30       48:00
112   Brent Franklin         MALE         10/26   15:30       48:02
113   Corry Franklin         FEMALE      59/139   15:33       48:09
114   Brian Gambill          MALE        55/115   15:38       48:27
115   Kristin Gambill        FEMALE      60/139   15:38       48:27
116   Zerina Omeragic        FEMALE      61/139   15:44       48:45
117   Nermina Omerahic       FEMALE      62/139   15:44       48:46
118   Penny Holm             FEMALE      63/139   15:47       48:53
119   Eric Holm              MALE        56/115   15:47       48:54
120   Deonte Minor           MALE        57/115   15:53       49:11
121   John Lombardo          MALE        58/115   15:59       49:31
122   Paul Taylor            MALE         11/26   16:10       50:06
123   Abby Taylor            FEMALE      64/139   16:10       50:06
124   Maria Jonas            FEMALE      65/139   16:25       50:51
125   Larry Arnold           MALE         12/26   16:30       51:06
126   John Dockery           MALE        61/115   16:33       51:15
127   Aaron Hilgedick        MALE        62/115   16:33       51:17
128   Cate Stein             FEMALE      66/139   16:35       51:22
129   Gail Tracy             FEMALE      67/139   16:35       51:23
130   Maggie Frank           FEMALE      68/139   16:37       51:29
131   Jennifer Franke        FEMALE      69/139   16:38       51:31
132   Mary Emerson           FEMALE      70/139   16:38       51:31
133   Ron Lewallen           MALE         13/26   16:42       51:43
134   Marilyn Lewallen       FEMALE      71/139   16:42       51:44
135   Dylan Hendricks        MALE        64/115   16:48       52:02
136   Gabriella Hendricks    FEMALE      72/139   16:48       52:03
137   Jennifer Hendricks     FEMALE      73/139   16:48       52:03
138   Bryan King             MALE         14/26   16:49       52:05
139   Ben Tillman            MALE        66/115   16:55       52:26
140   John Avery             MALE        67/115   16:57       52:30
141   Megan Chafen           FEMALE      74/139   17:00       52:39
142   Kady Klingler          FEMALE      75/139   17:00       52:39
143   Lyle Speace            MALE        68/115   17:04       52:54
144   Donald Tillman         MALE         15/26   17:05       52:55
145   Scott Montgomery       MALE        70/115   17:06       52:57
146   Tom Herrick            MALE        71/115   17:06       52:58
147   Christy Marshall       FEMALE      76/139   17:08       53:03
148   Dale Marshall          MALE        72/115   17:08       53:04
149   Cathy Dandurand        FEMALE      77/139   17:08       53:06
150   Robert Kort            MALE        73/115   17:14       53:24
151   Kathy Ungerer          FEMALE      78/139   17:14       53:24
152   Courtney Schroeder     FEMALE      79/139   17:17       53:34
153   Jillayne Tillman       FEMALE      80/139   17:19       53:39
154   Amanda Robertson       FEMALE      81/139   17:27       54:02
155   Nicole Valdivia        FEMALE      82/139   17:27       54:03
156   Alexandria Golden      FEMALE      83/139   17:28       54:08
157   Jaime Clark            MALE         16/26   17:32       54:18
158   Lorraine Clark         FEMALE      84/139   17:33       54:21
159   Barbara Moore          FEMALE      85/139   17:34       54:24
160   Kamryn Vunetich        FEMALE      86/139   17:34       54:24
161   Duane Pumphrey         MALE        75/115   17:34       54:25
162   Stephanie Pumphrey     FEMALE      87/139   17:34       54:26
163   Linda Oberrieder       FEMALE      88/139   17:35       54:29
164   Morgan Vunetich        FEMALE      89/139   17:37       54:34
165   Patrick Vunetich       MALE        76/115   17:39       54:42
166   Mary Compton           FEMALE      90/139   17:45       54:59
167   Kathy Marcy            FEMALE      91/139   17:45       55:00
168   Bill Jonas             MALE        77/115   17:47       55:07
169   Angel Patterson-Tetuan FEMALE      92/139   17:49       55:11
170   Brad Longwell          FEMALE      93/139   17:49       55:11
171   Lynnessa Wall          FEMALE      94/139   17:49       55:11
172   David Findley          MALE        78/115   17:49       55:12
173   Kara Findley           FEMALE      95/139   17:49       55:12
174   Doug Compton           MALE        79/115   17:50       55:16
175   Vincent Tetuan Iv      MALE        80/115   17:50       55:16
176   Tyler King             MALE        81/115   17:51       55:17
177   Justin Hendricks       MALE        82/115   17:51       55:17
178   Mark Dieckhauv         MALE        83/115   17:53       55:24
179   Rodney Dalton          MALE        84/115   17:55       55:29
180   Sheri Crowley          FEMALE      96/139   17:55       55:32
181   Cheryl Ball            FEMALE      97/139   17:56       55:32
182   Sarah Wilson           FEMALE      98/139   18:19       56:45
183   Troy Bandy             MALE        85/115   18:20       56:47
184   Michael Woodward       MALE        86/115   18:22       56:53
185   Laura Brittingham      FEMALE      99/139   18:22       56:53
186   Kelli Knight           FEMALE     100/139   18:22       56:55
187   Nancy Ward             FEMALE     101/139   18:24       57:02
188   Sara Long              FEMALE     102/139   18:26       57:06
189   Michael Holleron       MALE        87/115   18:30       57:19
190   Lisa Holleron          FEMALE     103/139   18:30       57:21
191   Steve Barrett          MALE        88/115   18:37       57:40
192   Rebekah Barrett        FEMALE     104/139   18:37       57:41
193   Mark Townsend          MALE         17/26   18:47       58:13
194   Christina Vunetich     FEMALE     105/139   18:50       58:21
195   Susan Risvold          FEMALE     106/139   19:04       59:04
196   Debbie Stubbs          FEMALE     107/139   19:04       59:06
197   Aimee Nerling          FEMALE     108/139   19:20       59:55
198   Daniel Risvold         MALE        90/115   19:34     1:00:36
199   Rawley Tettenborn      MALE        91/115   19:35     1:00:40
200   John Risvold           MALE        92/115   19:36     1:00:42
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201   Jeanine Tettenborn     FEMALE     109/139   19:36     1:00:43
202   Gene Ellis             MALE         18/26   19:36     1:00:44
203   Caesar Blevins         MALE         19/26   19:38     1:00:51
204   Ali Granfers           FEMALE     110/139   19:39     1:00:53
205   David Risvold          MALE         20/26   19:39     1:00:53
206   Steve Cox              MALE         21/26   19:43     1:01:05
207   Todd Tettenborn        MALE        97/115   19:45     1:01:11
208   Preecy Tettenborn      FEMALE     111/139   19:46     1:01:16
209   Lacy Hunsucker         FEMALE     112/139   19:47     1:01:17
210   Jeanine Tettenborn     MALE        98/115   19:47     1:01:17
211   Gregory Hunsucker      MALE        99/115   19:47     1:01:19
212   Nick Welty             MALE       100/115   19:48     1:01:20
213   Natalie Page           FEMALE     113/139   19:52     1:01:34
214   Britney Cindrich       FEMALE     114/139   19:52     1:01:34
215   Shelby Cindrich        FEMALE     115/139   19:52     1:01:34
216   Donna Pinney           FEMALE     116/139   19:52     1:01:34
217   Patrick Bates          MALE       101/115   19:53     1:01:38
218   Jared Adams            MALE       102/115   19:55     1:01:43
219   Catherine Lewis        FEMALE     117/139   19:56     1:01:47
220   Colleen Graham         FEMALE     118/139   19:57     1:01:50
221   Jimmy Graham           MALE       103/115   19:58     1:01:51
222   Francine Failoni       FEMALE     119/139   19:58     1:01:53
223   Kaylin Risvold         FEMALE     120/139   20:00     1:01:58
224   Richard Enright        MALE         22/26   20:03     1:02:08
225   J W Vancil             MALE         23/26   20:16     1:02:48
226   Lauren Martin          FEMALE     121/139   20:17     1:02:50
227   Rochelle Porter        FEMALE     122/139   20:18     1:02:53
228   Robert Remis           MALE       106/115   20:18     1:02:55
229   Rosemary Porter        FEMALE     123/139   20:19     1:02:56
230   Rhonda Dixon           FEMALE     124/139   20:19     1:02:56
231   Jeremiah Jackson       MALE       107/115   20:22     1:03:05
232   Bridget Jackson        FEMALE     125/139   20:22     1:03:07
233   Olivia McCarthy        FEMALE     126/139   20:32     1:03:36
234   Ryan Petterson         MALE       108/115   20:32     1:03:37
235   Lisa Anderson          FEMALE     127/139   20:32     1:03:37
236   Ben Gowler             MALE         24/26   20:32     1:03:37
237   Kacie Vunetich         FEMALE     128/139   20:33     1:03:40
238   Mindy Cindrich         FEMALE     129/139   20:33     1:03:41
239   Daniel Blanchette      MALE       110/115   20:37     1:03:54
240   Sara Davidson          FEMALE     130/139   20:38     1:03:55
241   Pamela Cox             FEMALE     131/139   20:38     1:03:55
242   Sandra Granfors        FEMALE     132/139   20:41     1:04:05
243   Jackie Remis           FEMALE     133/139   20:41     1:04:06
244   Angela Dawn            FEMALE     134/139   20:55     1:04:49
245   John Graham            MALE       111/115   20:56     1:04:51
246   Richard Carey          MALE       112/115   20:57     1:04:54
247   Laura Carey            FEMALE     135/139   20:57     1:04:56
248   Scott Graham           MALE         25/26   20:58     1:04:58
249   Tim Clague             MALE         26/26   20:59     1:05:00
250   Nedra Clague           MALE       115/115   21:00     1:05:02
251   Carrie Smith           FEMALE     136/139   21:04     1:05:16
252   Ella Smith             FEMALE     137/139   21:04     1:05:17
253   Edie Graham            FEMALE     138/139   21:04     1:05:17
254   Susan Curto            FEMALE     139/139   21:05     1:05:19

Generated February 4, 2026 at 9:35 PM 3/3


